Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 05 2024

Senator Rebecca L. Rausch

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name City Grant Amount
1  Franklin Cultural District Franklin $15,000
Cultural District Investment Grants Total $15,000

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name City Grant Amount
2 Town of Wrentham Wrentham $8,000
Cultural Facilities Fund Total $8,000

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name City Grant Amount
3 Artisan Dance Academy LLC Needham $2,500
4  Charles River Sinfonietta, Inc. Millis $2,500
5 Franklin LGBTQ Alliance, Inc. Franklin $2,500
6 Friends of Niagara Firehouse, Inc. Millis $2,500
7 Horace Mann Middle School Franklin $2,500
8 Indian Community of Needham, Inc. = Needham $2,500
9 Jazzhers, Inc. Needham $2,500
10 Needham Housing Authority Needham $2,500
11 Needham Open Studios, Inc. Needham $2,500
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12 Sherborn Council on Aging
13 The Makers Club, LLC
14 Town of Sherborn

15 Wrentham Cultural Council

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name
16 Dorman Castaneda Castrillon
17 Jill Rosati
18 Natalie Fanfan

19 Tal Dibner

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name
20 Bellingham Cultural Council
21 Dover Cultural Council
22 Franklin Cultural Council
23 Medfield Cultural Council
24 Milford Cultural Council

25 Millis Cultural Council

Sherborn
Millis
Sherborn

Wrentham

City
Milford
Millis
Plainville

Needham

City
Bellingham
Dover
Franklin
Medfield
Milford

Millis

26 Needham Council for Arts and Culture Needham

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

Festivals & Projects Total $32,500

Grant Amount
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Grants for Creative Individuals Total $20,000

Grant Amount
$10,500
$5,500
$17,400
$7,300
$21,100
$7,100
$9,000
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27 Norfolk Cultural Council
28 Plainville Cultural Council
29 Sherborn Arts Council

30 Wrentham Cultural Council

Norfolk
Plainville
Sherborn

Wrentham

$8,100

$7,300

$5,500

$7,400

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total $106,200
Senator Rebecca L. Rausch Total $181,700

Grand Total $181,700
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