

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 05 2024

Senator Rebecca L. Rausch

Cultural District Investment Grants

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Franklin Cultural District	Franklin		\$15,000
			Cultural District Investment Grants Total	\$15,000

Cultural Facilities Fund

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
2	Town of Wrentham	Wrentham		\$8,000
		Cultur	al Facilities Fund Total	\$8,000

Festivals & Projects

	Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
3	Artisan Dance Academy LLC	Needham	\$2,500
4	Charles River Sinfonietta, Inc.	Millis	\$2,500
5	Franklin LGBTQ Alliance, Inc.	Franklin	\$2,500
6	Friends of Niagara Firehouse, Inc.	Millis	\$2,500
7	Horace Mann Middle School	Franklin	\$2,500
8	Indian Community of Needham, Inc.	Needham	\$2,500
9	Jazzhers, Inc.	Needham	\$2,500
10	Needham Housing Authority	Needham	\$2,500
11	Needham Open Studios, Inc.	Needham	\$2,500



FY24 Grants

As of Jun 05 2024

12 Sherborn Council on Aging	Sherborn		\$2,500
13 The Makers Club, LLC	Millis		\$2,500
14 Town of Sherborn	Sherborn		\$2,500
15 Wrentham Cultural Council	Wrentham		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$32,500

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name	City	(Grant Amount
16 Dorman Castaneda Castrillon	Milford		\$5,000
17 Jill Rosati	Millis		\$5,000
18 Natalie Fanfan	Plainville		\$5,000
19 Tal Dibner	Needham		\$5,000
	Grant	s for Creative Individuals Total	\$20,000

Local Cultural Council Allocation

	Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
20	Bellingham Cultural Council	Bellingham	\$10,500
21	Dover Cultural Council	Dover	\$5,500
22	Franklin Cultural Council	Franklin	\$17,400
23	Medfield Cultural Council	Medfield	\$7,300
24	Milford Cultural Council	Milford	\$21,100
25	Millis Cultural Council	Millis	\$7,100
26	Needham Council for Arts and Culture	Needham	\$9,000



FY24 Grants

As of Jun 05 2024

		Grand Total	\$181,700
		Senator Rebecca L. Rausch Total	\$181,700
		Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$106,200
30 Wrentham Cultural Council	Wrentham		\$7,400
29 Sherborn Arts Council	Sherborn		\$5,500
28 Plainville Cultural Council	Plainville		\$7,300
27 Norfolk Cultural Council	Norfolk		\$8,100